
K-T-VB VA
Union tees, stainless steel
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属性
压力范围 Max. 25 bar
推荐的软管 PTFE hose
温度范围 -40 °C to +200 °C (depending on the hose quality and

diameter)
原料 不锈钢 1.4404
密封 Pure metal

提示
其它数据应客户要求提供。

描述
Supplied without seals. For use with corrosive media and at high temperatures. Screw fitting series made of stainless steel for all applications where
compliance with strict tightness, pressure and temperature requirements is essential. The parts are manufactured without rubber seals, in other words
they are ideal for very high temperatures or for use with corrosive liquids, e.g. in cases when FPM is no longer suitable.

货品
名称 用于软管 L1 L2 SW1 SW2 
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)

K- 07 40 30 46
K- 07 40 30 47
K- 07 40 30 45

6 mm / 4 mm
8 mm / 6 mm
10 mm / 8 mm

46,0
46,0
52,0

22,5
23,0
26,0

12
14
16

10
10
12


